CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 7, 2014
OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 719,751.28
FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND $ 233,609.31
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND $ 1,766.00
SEWER FUND $ 264,021.43
WATER FUND $ 96,000.74
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 98,382.50
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS $ 18,265.96
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 1,500.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 6,205.34

APPROVED BY TH CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7 / é/




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/03/14

TIME: 15:26:

14

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G24%'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/03/14

TIME: 15:26:

14

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/03/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:26:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G249’ and transact.check no between ‘70547’ and ‘70680’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -———=mm=———=m—— VENDOR~ mm= = mmmommm e DEPT-DIV ~  ————- DESCRIPTION=————— SALES TAX
105100 70572 07/07/14 278 CHICAGO-AREA REALTIME RE 011028 COURT REPORTING ON 06/ 0.00
105100 70573 07/07/14 14028 CHRISTOPHER MEYER 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00
105100 70574 07/07/14 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00
105100 70574 07/07/14 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET 0.00
105100 70574 07/07/14 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER 0.00
105100 70574 07/07/14 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00
105100 70574 07/07/14 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W. GRANDLAKE 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 70575 07/07/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 FIRE ALARM REPAIR AT 1 0.00
105100 70576 07/07/14 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 WWTP — NUTRIENT REMOVA 0.00
105100 70576 07/07/14 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00
105100 70576 07/07/14 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERT 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 70877 07/07/14 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 GREY & MAGENTA INK CAR 0.00
105100 70577 07/07/14 11643 CLIFFORD-WALD 010504 4 ROLLS OF PAPER FOR P 0.00
105100 70577 07/07/14 11643 CLIFFORD~WALD 010504 SHIPPING AND DELIVERY 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 70578 07/07/14 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 6/15-7/14/14 0.00
105100 70579 07/07/14 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 SVC 6/20-07/19/14 0.00
105100 70580 07/07/14 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 SVC 6/19-7/18/14 0.00
105100 70580 07/07/14 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010925 SVC 6/27-7/26/14 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 70581 07/07/14 151 COMED 010926 SVC 5/19-6/19/14 0.00
105100 70581 07/07/14 151 COMED 010926 SvVC 5/17-6/18/14 0.00
105100 70581 07/07/14 151 COMED 010926 SvVC 5/20-6/19/14 0.00
105100 70581 07/07/14 151 COMED 010926 SVC 5/20-6/20/14 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 70582 07/07/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SvVC 5/20-6/18/14 0.00
105100 70582 07/07/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 SvC 5/17-6/17/14 0.00
105100 70582 07/07/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010821 svC 5/17-6/17/14 0.00
105100 70582 07/07/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SVC 5/17-6/17/14 0.00
105100 70582 07/07/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 svC 5/17-6/17/14 0.00
105100 70582 07/07/14 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 svVe 5/17-6/17/14 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
105100 70583 07/07/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 SVC 4/21-5/18/14 0.00
105100 70583 07/07/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 svC 4/21-5/18/14 0.00
105100 70583 07/07/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 SVC 4/21~5/18/14 0.00
105100 70583 07/07/14 12180 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 SVC 4/21-5/18/14 0.00

0.00

TOTAL CHECK

105100 70584 07/07/14 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF CARBO 0.00
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 07/03/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:26:14 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G249’ and transact.check no between ‘70547’ and '70680°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/14

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——--—r————=m—=—= VENDOR-=== —m———m—m— DEPT-DIV ~ —=——— DESCRIPTION— ===~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 70585 07/07/14 12986 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 083453 2.5 GAL CONTAINERS OF 0.00 418.75
105100 70585 07/07/14 12986 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 083453 SHIPPING CHARGES TO SU 0.00 85.00
105100 70585 07/07/14 12986 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES 083453 ROUNDUP FOR WEED CONTR 0.00 503.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,007.50
105100 70586 07/07/14 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010825 BOLT 0.00 19.20
105100 70586 07/07/14 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 BOLT 0.00 42.24
105100 70586 07/07/14 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 BOLT,NUT,ARM, NUT 0.00 152.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 213.83
105100 70587 07/07/14 5440 DORTRAK, INC. 010921 OVERHEAD DOOR INSPECTI 0.00 425.00
105100 70588 07/07/14 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 498-20358 0.00 440.00
105100 70589 07/07/14 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 3031 0.00 250.00
105100 70590 07/07/14 13451 DUPAGE FRIENDS OF EXTENS 010208 PURCHASE OF 2 TICKETS 0.00 72.00
105100 70591 07/07/14 5474 DUPAGE SENIOR CITIZENS C 010110 SUPPORT FOR DUPAGE SEN 0.00 10,000.00
105100 70592 07/07/14 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE 2254 0.00 148.99
105100 70593 07/07/14 14028 ELIZONDO, MAYRA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 1,500.00
105100 70594 07/07/14 13031 EMERALD TREE CARE, LLC 083453 TRUNK INJECTIONS OF AS 0.00 48,975.20
105100 70595 07/07/14 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE 1653437 0.00 248.08
105100 70596 07/07/14 14026 EXAMINER PUBLICATIONS 010501 HELP WANTED AD 6/18/14 0.00 100.00
105100 70597 07/07/14 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 010924 PARTS 0.00 76.57
105100 70598 07/07/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053445 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.18
105100 70598 07/07/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.18
105100 70598 07/07/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.18
105100 70598 07/07/14 3587 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.18
105100 70598 07/07/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 093454 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 21.53
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 94.25
105100 70599 07/07/14 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010613 GENERATCOR FUEL 0.00 359.94
105100 70600 07/07/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010614 CARGO PANTS, WORKSHIR 0.00 202.75
105100 70600 07/07/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 BELT HOLSTR/SHIRT 0.00 80.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 282.75
105100 70601 07/07/14 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010925 INVOICE 641566 0.00 327.28
105100 70602 07/07/14 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 010921 EXHAUST FAN MOTOR (STR 0.00 178.11
105100 70602 07/07/14 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448 TROUBLESHOOT ABB DRIVE 0.00 540.00
105100 70602 07/07/14 3481 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 WIRE AND MOUNT OVERLOA 0.00 275.00

0.00 993.11

TOTAL CHECK




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 5
DATE: 07/03/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:26:14 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G249’ and transact.check_no between ‘70547’ and '70680’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-=-———m—————= VENDOR~ === === ———em— DEPT-DIV = e DESCRIPTION=—~——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 70603 07/07/14 14030 GALINDO, FRANCISCO 4300 REIMBURSEMENT (OPERATO 0.00 10.00
105100 70604 07/07/14 1597 GFOA 010510 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP RENE 0.00 150.00
105100 70605 07/07/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 ARBITRATION , LITIGATI 0.00 1,233.33
105100 70605 07/07/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 ARBITRATION , LITIGATI 0.00 1,233.33
105100 70605 07/07/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 ARBITRATION , LITIGATI 0.00 1,233.34
105100 70605 07/07/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 ARBITRATION , LITIGATI 0.00 1,375.00
105100 70605 07/07/14 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 ARBITRATION , LITIGATI 0.00 1,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,450.00
105100 70606 07/07/14 11476 GOMEZ TREE SERVICE & LAN 010922 EMERGENCY REMOVAL OF M 0.00 1,200.00
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PIPE INSUL,DRAIN PAN 0.00 80.18
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 010921 ELBOW, PULL OUT PLUG 0.00 33.85
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 010921 FAUCET/METERING LEVER 0.00 130.55
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARKING CURB GLUE 0.00 22.64
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 053443 RISER CLAMP 0.00 29.20
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARKING CURB BLK/YEL 0.00 58.73
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 053443 DC POWER SUPPLY FOR LS 0.00 689.85
105100 70607 07/07/14 2013 GRAINGER 053443 ATTIC FAN 0.00 31.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,076.77
105100 70608 07/07/14 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 15462461 0.00 245.00
105100 70608 07/07/14 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 15459175 0.00 79.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 324.85
105100 70609 07/07/14 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 ROTAR ASY 0.00 118.54
105100 70609 07/07/14 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 SWITCH ASY 0.00 31.91
105100 70609 07/07/14 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010825 FLUID-BRAKE 0.00 6.42
105100 70609 07/07/14 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 WHEEL ASY 0.00 178.20
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 335.07
105100 70610 07/07/14 2810 ED SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 053443 PARTS 0.00 132.18
105100 70610 07/07/14 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 1/2 BALL CORP 0.00 136.86
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 269.04
105100 70611 07/07/14 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 124.30
105100 70612 07/07/14 12139 HOVING PIT STOP 093454 4 PORTABLE RESTROOMS A 0.00 495.00
105100 70613 07/07/14 9904 VICTORIA HYNES 010504 PER DIEM FOR 2014 ESRI 0.00 355.00
105100 70614 07/07/14 13538 IBM 010613 QUOTE FOR SUPPORT FOR 0.00 3,655.00
105100 70615 07/07/14 13808 ILLINOIS HOMICIDE INVEST 010613 FIFTH ANNUAL ILLINOIS 0.00 585.00
105100 70616 07/07/14 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 JUNE 2014 BILLING 0.00 81.84
105100 70616 07/07/14 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 JUNE 2014 BILLING 0.00 81.84
105100 70616 07/07/14 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 JUNE 2014 BILLING 0.00 81.83
105100 70616 07/07/14 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 21.17
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TOTAL CHECK 0.00 266.68
105100 70617 07/07/14 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 011030 CONTRACT OVERAGE CHARG 0.00 105.93
105100 70617 07/07/14 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010921 BLACK/WHITE COPY CHARG 0.00 3.84
105100 70617 07/07/14 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010925 BLACK/WHITE COPY CHARG 0.00 7.40
105100 70617 07/07/14 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INVS7273 0.00 15.26
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 132.43
105100 70618 07/07/14 592 IRMA 010613 MAY DEDUCTIBLE ~ INV# 0.00 3,638.15
105100 70618 07/07/14 592 IRMA 010921 MAY DEDUCTIBLE - INV# 0.00 129.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,767.59
105100 70619 07/07/14 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 3’ X 5 FLAGS - USA FR 0.00 321.60
105100 70619 07/07/14 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 093454 UNWRAPPER POLES -~ WHIT 0.00 277.50
105100 70619 07/07/14 5669 JC SCHULTZ INC. 010921 3/8" WHITE HALYARD (IN 0.00 124.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 723.39
105100 70620 07/07/14 12956 JERRY’S WELDING & FABRIC 010925 REPAIRS TO UNIT 619 PE 0.00 8,625.00
105100 70621 07/07/14 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063447 FIRST AIDE SERVICES 0.00 136.40
105100 70621 07/07/14 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924 FIRST AIDE SERVICES 0.00 96.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 232.40
105100 70622 07/07/14 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 2,491.96
105100 70623 07/07/14 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.25
105100 70623 07/07/14 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 70623 07/07/14 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 70624 07/07/14 12639 KIESLER’S POLICE SUPPLY, 010613 SPEER 53606 SPPER GOLD 0.00 1,478.10
105100 70625 07/07/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE 3612779 0.00 129.42
105100 70625 07/07/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE 3613137 0.00 156.52
105100 70625 07/07/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010928 INVOICE 3613089 0.00 142.10
105100 70625 07/07/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 3515057 0.00 110.47
105100 70625 07/07/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010825 INVOICE 3545969 0.00 73.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 612.19
105100 70626 07/07/14 14025 KING, KENNY 4300 REFUND DUE TO OPERATOR 0.00 18.50
105100 70627 07/07/14 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 010502 2013 ANNUAL AUDIT 0.00 16,380.00
105100 70627 07/07/14 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 083442 2013 ANNUAL AUDIT 0.00 3,900.00
105100 70627 07/07/14 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 053443 2013 ANNUAL AUDIT 0.00 3,900.00
105100 70627 07/07/14 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 063447 2013 ANNUAL AUDIT 0.00 13,475.00
105100 70627 07/07/14 11178 LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP 433476 2013 ANNUAL AUDIT 0.00 1,345.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39,000.00
105100 70628 07/07/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL RED LI 0.00 200.00
105100 70628 07/07/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED 0.00 500.00
105100 70628 07/07/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR RED 0.00 200.00
105100 70628 07/07/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS FOR TOW 0.00 750.00
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105100 70628 07/07/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 575.00
105100 70628 07/07/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMIN HEARINGS ON 06 2 0.00 200.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,425.00
105100 70629 07/07/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010926 STAINLESS STEEL HEX L 0.00 53.17
105100 70629 07/07/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010926 MISCEL PARTS 0.00 112.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 166.16
105100 70630 07/07/14 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 70631 07/07/14 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 PARTS AND LABOR TO REP 0.00 11,081.00
105100 70631 07/07/14 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 SERVICE CALL FOR EBARA 0.00 287.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,368.50
105100 70632 07/07/14 11735 MH SOFTWARE, INC. 010208 ANNUAL FEE FOR HOSTING 0.00 378.00
105100 70633 07/07/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 AUG ‘14 150 INS 0.00 28,618.72
105100 70633 07/07/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 AUG ‘14 150 INS 0.00 6,824.46
105100 70633 07/07/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 AUG ‘14 150 INS 0.00 6,824.46
105100 70633 07/07/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 AUG ‘14 150 INS 0.00 660.44
105100 70633 07/07/14 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 AUG ‘14 150 INS 0.00 1,100.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 44,028.80
105100 70634 07/07/14 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,421.76
105100 70634 07/07/14 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,134.21
105100 70634 07/07/14 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF ROTAR 0.00 3,648.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,204.60
105100 70635 07/07/14 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI 0.00 115.20
105100 70636 07/07/14 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 SVC 5/9-6/10/14 0.00 119.81
105100 70636 07/07/14 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 SVC 5/9-6/10/14 0.00 103.68
105100 70636 07/07/14 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 5/9-6/10/14 0.00 129.39
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 352.88
105100 70637 07/07/14 249 NICOR GAS 010921 SVC 5/20-6/18/14 0.00 10.13
105100 70638 07/07/14 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 184055 0.00 275.00
105100 70638 07/07/14 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 183853 0.00 50.00
105100 70638 07/07/14 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-~-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 184078 0.00 125.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 450.00
105100 70639 07/07/14 13776 NORTHERN ILLINOIS REAL E 011028 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT D 0.00 100.00
105100 70640 07/07/14 12105 OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN 053442 WWTP MANAGEMENT OVERSI 0.00 210,083.33
105100 70641 07/07/14 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI 0.00 100.05
105100 70641 07/07/14 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 433476 NOTICE TO BIDDERS FOR 0.00 131.10
105100 70641 07/07/14 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010110 ANNUAL TREASURER'S REP 0.00 825.12
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,056.27
105100 70642 07/07/14 3600 PF PETTIBONE & COMPANY 010614 ESDA BADGES FOR ESDA P 0.00 317.90
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105100 70642 07/07/14 3600 PF PETTIBONE & COMPANY 010613 INVOICE 30914 0.00 954.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,272.89
105100 70643 07/07/14 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 011030 JULY 2014 MUSEUM OPERA 0.00 2,925.00
105100 70643 07/07/14 13590 PHALEN CONSULTING, INC 093454 JULY 2014 MUSEUM OPERA 0.00 2,925.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,850.00
105100 70644 07/07/14 2487 PITNEY BOWES 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 337.91
105100 70644 07/07/14 2487 PITNEY BOWES 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 337.91
105100 70644 07/07/14 2487 PITNEY BOWES 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL 0.00 337.91
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,013.73
105100 70645 07/07/14 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 RTBOM39.39FBXV FLAG PO 0.00 5,250.00
105100 70646 07/07/14 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 603.33
105100 70646 07/07/14 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 300.00
105100 70646 07/07/14 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 2,084.10
105100 70646 07/07/14 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 2,058.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,045.79
105100 70647 07/07/14 13390 RAISE RITE CONCRETE LIFT 433476 RAISE AND SUPPORT SIDE 0.00 490.00
105100 70648 07/07/14 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 010925 UNIT 332 - ALIGNMENT 0.00 105.97
105100 70648 07/07/14 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 010925 UNIT 323 - ALGINMENT 0.00 105.97
105100 70648 07/07/14 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 053443 UNIT 633 - A/C REPAIRS 0.00 85.94
105100 70648 07/07/14 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 053443 UNIT 633 - A/C REPAIRS 0.00 22.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 320.04
105100 70649 07/07/14 11077 ROGER C. MARQUARDT & CO. 093454 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIN 0.00 2,000.00
105100 70649 07/07/14 11077 ROGER C. MARQUARDT & CO. 093454 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIN 0.00 2,000.00
105100 70649 07/07/14 11077 ROGER C. MARQUARDT & CO. 093454 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIN 0.00 2,000.00
105100 70649 07/07/14 11077 ROGER C. MARQUARDT & CO. 093454 PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIN 0.00 2,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,000.00
105100 70650 07/07/14 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 AIRFARE TO ANNUAL 3CMA 0.00 161.00
105100 70651 07/07/14 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR ECHO 0.00 6.78
105100 70652 07/07/14 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE 11654 - UNITS 0.00 201.00
105100 70652 07/07/14 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE 11687 ~ UNITS 0.00 31.00
105100 70652 07/07/14 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 INVOICE 11687 - UNITS 0.00 31.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 263.00
105100 70653 07/07/14 13917 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 010503 UPGRADE RAM 2GB TO 8GB 0.00 792.00
105100 70653 07/07/14 13917 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 010503 APC REPLACEMENT BATTER 0.00 278.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,070.00
105100 70654 07/07/14 12709 SPRINT 010613 SVC 5/6-6/5/14 0.00 442.80
105100 70654 07/07/14 12709 SPRINT 010616 SVC 5/6-6/5/14 0.00 28.52
105100 70654 07/07/14 12709 SPRINT 010921 SVC 5/24-6/23/14 0.00 80.11
105100 70654 07/07/14 12709 SPRINT 010920 SVC 5/24-6/23/14 0.00 163.07
105100 70654 07/07/14 12709 SPRINT 010924 SVC 5/24~6/23/14 0.00 275.80
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LOT CUTTING AT 821 ELM
LOT CUTTING AT 805 JOL
LOT CUTTING AT 229 SOP

REPAIR PARTS PER INVOI
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
INVOICE 5001257875
LAND CASH RECEIVED
LAND CASH RECEIVED
20.8% OF PPRT RECEIVED
LAND CASH RECEIVED
IMPOUNDED VEHICLE REP
PRINTING COSTS FOR 201
ADDITION TO PURCHASE O
LAND CASH RECEIVED
LAND CASH RECEIVED

IT HELP DESK

IT HELP DESK
IT HELP DESK

REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT
INVOICE 67028

SALES TAX

COQOQO0QOO

[eNeoRoNoNeNeReNalale ool []

<

COO0OO0 o

o

[oReReNeo] (o]

oo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
